
R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Burt 25.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koehler 04.449 20042 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41
Bella 50.51 9 1 0 14NQ 1 0Campbell 02.265 24044 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  106 SCT:  46
Pop-Tart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.0014 08031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
Kierra 41.04 1 2 1 16NQ 1 0Kramer 02.6812 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Kipper 62.02 24 2 1 39NQ 1 0Carson 01.847 20036 0 0
Tiva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.006 20035 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.008 20037 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41
Link 47.85 6 2 2 26NQ 2 0Nicholson 02.381 24023 0 0
Luke 39.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Everett 02.852 24024 0 0
Scout 45.73 4 2 3 29NQ 1 0Benes 02.493 24040 0 0
Tripp 19.36 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0D'Andrea 05.894 24433 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  40
Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.0013 12008 0 0
Cruise 25.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.7614 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39
Reagan 34.77 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Senneff 03.6510 16012 0 0
Jordan 55.16 16 2 0 42NQ 0 0Penha 02.3011 16015 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosner 00.0012 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37
Cayenne 30.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.266 20413 100 0
Tommee 30.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.244 20021 100 0
Redd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowe 10.002 20018 0 0
Sadie 47.98 10 2 0 30NQ 0 0Curren 02.713 20020 0 0
Drake 26.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kripaitis 04.875 20255 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  39
Jersey Girl 39.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0D'Annibale 03.331 24022 100 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Pom Pom 38.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.85249 08392 0 0
Matrix 24.35 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Riter 06.16250 08394 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Sulley 37.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.05215 12173 100 0
Reggie 45.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Emanuel 03.33213 12397 0 0
Madyson 26.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 05.71214 12401 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Kylie 40.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCutcheon 03.75172 16407 100 0
Ela 31.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Buchma 04.88167 16225 0 0
Fred 24.36 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bintliff 06.28168 16238 0 0
Lilly 60.32 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Kramer 02.54169 16403 52 0
Ruby 42.62 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Paull 03.59170 16404 0 0
Merlin 63.53 19 7 3 107NQ 2 0Rupprecht 02.41171 16405 0 0
Kali 37.80 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Menyo 04.05173 16408 0 0
Mimic 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00174 16410 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Piper 32.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fisher 04.81116 20428 100 0
Mojito 39.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Minnella 03.98115 20426 100 0
Yogi 41.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Emmanuell 03.79114 20422 100 0
Russ 33.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Simon 04.68108 20294 0 0
Jesse Belle 21.87 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Mackes 07.13109 20310 0 0
Zena 35.21 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Borowski 04.43113 20419 0 0
Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00106 20427 0 0
Loki Bacon Bit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bailey 00.00107 20264 0 0
Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.00110 20412 0 0
Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00111 20414 0 0
Kip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terrell 00.00112 20416 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44
Moon 30.85 0 3 2 25NQ 4 0Stiles 05.0642 24431 0 0
PJ 48.44 4 4 2 42NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.2243 24432 0 0
Mick 28.29 0 2 2 20NQ 5 0Bowen 05.5141 24434 0 0
Bernie 38.74 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Kernan 04.0346 24437 0 0
Micah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.0044 24435 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dehner 00.0045 24438 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Lark 26.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.70238 08129 100 22
Hoss 26.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Litchfield 05.63233 08123 100 22
Gracie 27.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potosky 05.49232 08122 100 21
Bug 27.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 05.42226 08115 100 21
Dallas 29.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Syner 05.04245 08138 100 19
Cinder 30.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.98243 08135 100 18
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Pansy 30.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.91230 08120 100 18
Taylor 37.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 04.00239 08131 100 11
Audrey 37.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.98235 08125 100 11
Desi 38.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.92231 08121 100 10
Bitzy 38.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.85241 08133 100 10
Kid 39.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.85244 08137 100 10
Libby 39.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.75234 08124 100 9
Toni 41.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 03.63228 08117 100 7
Rock Star 44.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.36236 08127 100 4
Dandy 45.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.28237 08128 100 3
Trixie 27.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bruno 05.55240 08132 0 0
Austin 40.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.66242 08134 0 0
Judy Judy 35.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.17246 08140 0 0
Brooke 34.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.41247 08143 0 0
Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00227 08116 0 0
Crush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00229 08118 0 0
Livvie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00248 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Cheer 23.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.45209 12187 100 22
Aeryn 25.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Midura 05.91202 12178 100 20
Tag 25.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.85193 12162 100 20
Bowen 27.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.36201 12176 100 18
Dillon 28.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.34207 12185 100 17
Stella 28.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 05.30185 12152 100 17
Layla 28.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.28210 12188 100 17
Ema 28.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 05.26189 12157 100 17
Rockee 30.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.93199 12171 100 15
Summer 30.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.89195 12164 100 15
Chase 31.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shulman 04.77198 12170 100 14
Buffy 31.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.73200 12174 100 14
Charm 31.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.72187 12154 100 14
Minnie 34.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.37208 12186 100 11
Rowan 34.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.33196 12165 100 11
Dylan 35.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.27194 12163 100 10
Crysta 35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.25183 12150 100 10
Angie 35.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.21184 12151 100 10
Juno 37.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.99204 12180 100 8
Chewie 37.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.98190 12158 100 8
Peak 49.05 3 2 0 19NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.06181 12146 0 0
Radiance 24.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gagnon 06.08182 12149 0 0
Gordon 34.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Blessing 04.40186 12153 0 0
Winnie 36.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bare 04.06188 12156 0 0
Allie 33.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barkan 04.42191 12159 0 0
Sarah 38.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.88192 12160 0 0
Kal-El 23.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gagnon 06.28203 12179 0 0
Pixie 43.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marsh 03.44205 12181 0 0
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Dash 25.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 05.82206 12182 0 0
Mia 31.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fisher 04.79211 12396 0 0
Sassy 43.78 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0McNelis 03.43212 12399 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00197 12168 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Darcie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nelson 00.00157 16227 0 0
Pipit 22.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Maylott 06.70154 16221 100 21
Lucca 23.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 06.51139 16196 100 20
Mearle 23.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Simon 06.49144 16205 100 20
Jett 24.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 06.24134 16189 100 19
Spice 24.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 06.20164 16237 100 19
Night 25.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kane 06.03155 16222 100 18
Spell 25.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 05.91137 16194 100 18
Cash 26.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.73163 16236 100 17
Beau 26.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.72165 16240 100 17
Kai 26.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.69166 16241 100 17
Quinn 27.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 05.54138 16195 100 16
Arielle 27.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 05.54147 16208 100 16
Quip 28.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 05.40145 16206 100 15
Rum 29.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 05.10140 16197 100 14
Buddy 30.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.94160 16232 100 13
Genie 31.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.93136 16193 100 12
Flirt 32.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 04.76158 16229 100 11
Faith 33.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 04.63149 16210 100 10
Bea 34.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.39156 16224 100 9
Mitzi 37.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.10161 16234 100 6
Fab 23.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 06.38135 16191 0 0
Surf 25.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 06.04141 16198 0 0
Bolt 34.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 04.48142 16199 0 0
Rip 34.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sharp 04.41143 16202 0 0
Chloe 27.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Suttner 05.58146 16207 0 0
Grady 26.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 05.84148 16209 0 0
Dottie 35.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dereka 04.29150 16211 0 0
Kaley 25.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 05.95151 16212 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.00152 16216 0 0
Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.00153 16218 0 0
Xena 47.33 3 3 2 34NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.23159 16230 0 0
Tollie 50.10 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Cottler 03.05162 16235 82 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Leda 21.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 07.2466 20272 100 20
Raven 22.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gastley 07.0790 20306 100 19
Nell 22.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lesko 07.0176 20288 100 19
Secret 22.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Nally 06.8981 20295 100 19
Notch 22.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Genest 06.8560 20261 100 19
Audrey 23.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 06.7652 20249 100 18
Blazer 23.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 06.6761 20262 100 18
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Sha La La 23.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 06.6048 20244 100 18
Skyy 24.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.28101 20319 100 17
Taya 25.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 06.0491 20316 100 16
Bensen 25.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keeshen 06.0372 20283 100 16
Remi 26.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.9856 20256 100 15
Piper 26.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.8889 20305 100 15
Bullet 26.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.8171 20280 100 15
Jackson 27.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.7797 20314 100 14
Gabby 27.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.6164 20268 100 14
Mika 27.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Porter 05.6084 20299 100 14
Elsa 28.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fishack 05.4294 20311 100 13
Brooke 30.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 05.1599 20317 100 11
Annie Fenway 30.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 05.1057 20257 100 11
Gracie 31.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 05.0195 20312 100 10
Zuri 32.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.8577 20289 100 9
Spring 32.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.8262 20265 100 9
Yeats 34.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.5049 20246 100 7
Liffey 35.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.3674 20285 100 6
Grey 32.76 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cramer 04.7651 20248 0 0
Splash 27.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 05.7553 20250 0 0
Lane 24.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zislin 06.3754 20251 0 0
TJ 34.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 04.5555 20252 0 0
Pizzazz 39.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.9447 20267 0 0
Summer 44.74 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Frank 03.4965 20269 0 0
Jane 28.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 05.4669 20277 0 0
Seacrett 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0070 20278 0 0
Sparks 22.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rocco 06.9275 20286 0 0
Nemesis 28.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 05.4259 20287 0 0
Wicca 30.25 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 05.1678 20290 0 0
Blitz 24.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.4085 20300 0 0
Cain 23.51 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Budzynski 06.6487 20302 0 0
Reba 28.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Megna 05.5196 20313 0 0
Fiona 26.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bowen 05.85100 20318 0 0
Scotch 30.79 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ezzo 05.07102 20321 0 0
Tess 26.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fisher 05.88104 20327 0 0
Katie 38.13 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Shoemaker 04.09105 20421 0 0
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.0050 20247 0 0
Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kimmel 00.0058 20260 0 0
Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.0063 20266 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wieder 00.0067 20273 0 0
Patch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0068 20276 0 0
Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0073 20284 0 0
Prada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flagg 00.0079 20291 0 0
Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0080 20292 0 0
Axl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heater 00.0082 20296 0 0
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.0083 20298 0 0
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Jenny Jo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.0086 20301 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0088 20304 0 0
Spree 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0092 20307 0 0
Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.0093 20309 0 0
C 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0098 20315 0 0
Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kimmel 00.00103 20323 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44
Tess 22.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.8513 24337 100 21
Ringo 23.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 06.5118 24344 100 20
Rudi 26.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fishack 05.9714 24339 100 17
Piper 26.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McAvoy 05.9131 24364 100 17
TJ 26.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.8928 24360 100 17
Cruella 26.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 05.879 24333 100 17
Kasha 27.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 05.7132 24365 100 16
Banshee 27.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.695 24328 100 16
Hush 28.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 05.5636 24370 100 15
Hunter 28.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 05.4629 24361 100 15
Rocky 28.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 05.4515 24340 100 15
C.J. 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.3627 24359 100 14
Swoosh 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.3637 24371 100 14
Rowan 29.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 05.2838 24373 100 14
Jinn 29.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bailey 05.2634 24368 100 14
Rush 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 05.0217 24342 100 12
Margot 32.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.7939 24374 100 11
Marco 32.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.7816 24341 100 11
Spock 33.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.6933 24366 100 10
Diamond 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.677 24330 100 10
Iko 35.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.3820 24346 100 8
Lady 38.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.078 24332 100 5
Torque 32.92 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Genest 04.7440 20320 0 0
Cushla 32.09 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Brown 04.866 24329 0 0
Nell 33.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sutphin 04.7210 24334 0 0
Robber 27.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dreese 05.6811 24335 0 0
Melody 31.94 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Megna 04.8812 24336 0 0
Alice 31.75 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Carberry 04.9121 24347 0 0
Kairos 41.39 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Borga 03.7722 24348 0 0
Envy 25.09 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Moss 06.2225 24355 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.0019 24345 0 0
Taz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ginther 00.0023 24349 0 0
Kaboom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Genest 00.0024 24350 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0026 24357 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bodine 00.0030 24362 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0035 24369 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Phil 23.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.734 26381 100 18
Karli Renay 24.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.391 26377 100 17
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Quest 25.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 06.022 26378 100 16
Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.003 26380 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  114 SCT:  43
Sammy 34.45 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Minnella 03.3113 16026 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  46
Shadow 58.25 12 1 0 17NQ 0 0Nash 01.9610 20029 83 0
Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nocilly 00.0011 20387 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44
Everest 39.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koziatek 03.307 20003 0 0
Bizzi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Swenson 00.008 20004 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nocilly 00.009 20391 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
Diesel 34.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.56180 16082 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49
Holden 47.60 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Erlichman 03.28131 20388 0 0
Hunter 45.35 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Benes 03.44133 20389 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diaz 00.00132 20107 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
Poppi Seed 42.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.54257 04045 100 11
Cherry 45.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.26259 04048 100 8
Bret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fedick 00.00258 04046 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Sparkle 26.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.66255 08059 100 24
Brianna 30.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.89251 08049 100 20
Steel 31.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 04.84253 08056 100 20
Teagan 37.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.97252 08053 100 13
Rio 51.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bare 02.90254 08057 0 0
Mariah 33.99 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ovnicek 04.41256 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Linus 27.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.50216 12061 100 21
Chai 32.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 04.67217 12064 100 16
Ellie 39.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Litchfield 03.88220 12071 100 9
Katie 32.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.77221 12073 0 0
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Tango Bango 40.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 03.76222 12074 0 0
Bella 51.11 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Coleman 02.99223 12075 94 0
Bertie 42.71 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kramer 03.58224 12077 0 0
Tucker 32.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kripaitis 04.71225 12078 0 0
Oscar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.00218 12065 0 0
Alfie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palmerini 00.00219 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
R.I.P. 23.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 06.51176 16086 100 23
Boone 27.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Melendez 05.76177 16088 100 19
Nutmeg 34.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.46179 16091 100 12
Ava Belle 54.22 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Raikes 02.88175 16084 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00178 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49
Caico 28.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 05.39126 20108 100 20
Bacchus 30.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Callaway 05.04118 20093 100 18
Mickey 32.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.79117 20092 100 16
Zino 39.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gambino 03.93129 20111 100 9
Sally 43.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 03.56128 20110 100 5
Trace 47.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pisch 03.28121 20101 100 1
Zante 49.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Petri 03.13119 20095 100 0
Brody 30.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 05.04124 20105 0 0
Bogie 35.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Crane 04.44125 20106 0 0
Stella 54.23 5 4 3 50NQ 2 0Petri 02.88127 20109 0 0
Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.00120 20098 0 0
Wyeth 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wieder 00.00122 20102 0 0
Scooter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.00123 20103 0 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00130 20441 0 0
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